
THE COMPANIES ACTS, 1862 TO 1900.

FIRST MEETINGS.

Kama of Company. Address of Begistered Office. Court. Number. Date of First Meeting. Hour. Place.

Bailway, Public Works, and Mines Develop-
ment Company Limited

Morris and Company (Brldgnorth) Limited ...

18, Eldon-street, Finsbury Circus, in the city
of London

73, High-street, Bridgoorth

High Court of Justice

Madeley .;.

00159
of 1907 .

1
of 1907

l

Creditors, Nov. 7, 1907

Contributories, Nov. 7, 1907

Creditors, Oct. 30, 1907

Contributories, Oct. 30, 1907

c-

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

1.30P.M.

2.30 P.M.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-
inn, London, W.C.

Law Society's Room, College
Hill, Shrewsbury

Law Society'* Room, College
Hill, Shrewsbury
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