THE COMPANIES ACTS, 1862 to 1900.

FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company.	Address of Registered Office.	Court.	Number.	Date of First Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Railway, Public Works, and Mines Develop- ment Company Limited	18, Eldon-street, Finsbury Circus, in the city of London	High Court of Justice	00159 of 1907	Creditors, Nov. 7, 1907 Contributories, Nov. 7, 1907	11.30 A.M. 12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C. 33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn, London, W.C.
Morris and Company (Bridgnorth) Limited	73, High-street, Bridgnorth	Madeley	1 of 1907	Creditors, Oct. 30, 1907 Contributories, Oct. 39, 1907	1.30 P.M. 2.30 P.M.	Law Society's Room, College Hill, Shrewsbury Law Society's Room, College Hill, Shrewsbury
		,		0		
		·				,
:•			·			
	·	,				